33268 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
No.14 W&L 2-6-2T
1:19 SCALE • 45/32 mm GAUGE
Built in 1954, No. 85 was the last of 32 built for the Sierra
Leone Government Railways to a standard design by Hunslet.
Completed as works number 3815, No. 85 was delivered to the

No.14 W&L 2-6-2T
1:19 SCALE • 45/32 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
S19-26B No. 14 W&L 2-6-2T Black, Live Steam
S19-26BU No. 14 W&L 2-6-2T Blue (lined out), Live Steam
S19-26G No. 14 W&L 2-6-2T Green, Live Steam
S19-26R No. 14 W&L 2-6-2T Red (lined out), Live Steam